2024 McNair Calendar

Sept. 2024

October 2024

Nov/Dec 2024

Date Event Time Location Participants
Mon. Sept. 2 Labor Day Holiday UNH Closed
Wed. Sept. 4 Welcome Back 4:30-6 Hood House Patio All Cohorts & Pre-McNair
Celebration! pm (Behind Hood House)
Thursday, Sept. 5 University Day! 3:30-6:30 | T-Hall Lawn, Main Street, Scott Hall Lawn
(Rain date: Sept. pm
12)
Tuesday, Sept. 17 Preparing for Grad School: | 12:40-2 MUB 302 All Cohorts & Pre-McNair
Communication Skills pm
Mon, Sept. 30 McNair/Pre-McNair 11:59
application deadline pm
Date Event Time Location Participants
Friday, October 4 Art Around Town + 4:30-8 Downtown Portsmouth All Cohorts & Pre-McNair
Dinner pm
Thurs. October 10 Career Planning: WhatCanl | 13:40-2 MUB 321 All Cohorts & Pre-McNair
Do w/ a Master’s or PhD?
pm
Mon, October 14 Mid-Semester Break
No classes!
Date Event Time Location Participants
Fri, Nov. 8 First-Gen Celebration TBD TBD All Cohorts & Pre-McNair
Mon, Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day UNH Closed
Thursday, Nov. 14 LinkedIn Workshop 12:40- 2 MUB 302 All Cohorts & Pre-McNair
pm
Fri. November 15 New McNair Scholar 12:40-2 MUB 302 New McNair Scholars
Orientation pm
November 28-29 Thanksgiving Holiday UNH Closed (no classes on Nov. 27)
Wednesday, Dec 4 Frozen the Musical 7pm The Music Hall, Portsmouth All Cohorts & Pre-McNair

Mon. December g

Last day of fall classes




IMPORTANT:

e Social and Cultural Events will be announced throughout the Academic Year.
e Please contact the McNair office if you have any questions at 603-862-0088

THIS IS A LIVE DOCUMENT AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE




